
08.03.12

Accommodation request reply

Jamova 39
Andrej Studen
Jozef Stefan Institute
Jozef Stefan Institute

SLO-
SLOVÉNIE

The Geneva Youth Hostel

To whom it may concern:

We are delighted that you have chosen to stay in our Youth Hostel.

Please find the enclosed quotation. We kindly ask you let us know if there is any missing information.

Please note that unless you request private rooms for  group leaders and or drivers, none are automatically
given. It is important to let us know if you need to separate the female and male participants in advance.

Furthermore, the accomodation request is an option and it will only be a confirmation until a deposit
payment is made before the due date.

Your payment deposit can be made either by credit card or by bank to bank transfer:
- by credit card:
- by bank transfer:

Just give us your credit card details by email or on fax.
Our bank details are written on the letter footer of this page.
When you make a bank transfer, it is very important that you mention your reservation
number, arrival date and group name. As written on your request.
Pay attention to the fact that a bank transfers can take up to two weeks for it to be 
cleared, please allow enough time in advance to make the payment.

For further queries, please don't hesitate to contact us.

Truly yours

Reservation #134723
Inquiry #1202-60-4781

Moudi Kaveh



Persons

42

Leader (m) Leader (w)Female

30 10 ___ ___

Driver

2

MaleArrival Departure Nights

10.05.12 12.05.12 2

Date Number Description Price incl. VAT Total in CHF
32.00

 50.00
 15.00

 0.50
 32.00
 50.00
 15.00

 0.50
 78.95

40
 2

 17
 42
 40

 2
 17
 42

 1

Bed(s) in Multi-bedded Room
Bed(s) in a double room with WC & Shower
Full evening meal
MyClimate voluntary CO2 tax
Bed(s) in Multi-bedded Room
Bed(s) in a double room with WC & Shower
Full evening meal
MyClimate voluntary CO2 tax
ELVIA cancelation  cost insurance

10.05.12
10.05.12
10.05.12
10.05.12
11.05.12
11.05.12
11.05.12
11.05.12
13.05.12

1,280.00
 100.00
 255.00

 21.00
 1,280.00

 100.00
 255.00

 21.00
 78.95

3,390.95Estimated grand total:

08.03.12

Accommodation request reply

Jamova 39
Andrej Studen
Jozef Stefan Institute
Jozef Stefan Institute

SLO-
SLOVÉNIE

Reservation #134723
Inquiry #1202-60-4781

1,695.0020.03.12Payment in advance no 1 by:

26.04.12Payment in advance no 2 by: 1,695.95



Your reservation will be fully confirmed when we have received the requested deposit. Without any payment from
you by the deadline we keep the right to cancel this reservation without any notification.

Prices apply for Youth Hostelling International members only. Non members must pay CHF 6. extra per person and per night.
Non member families must pay CHF 12. extra per night.

For groups, a group membership card is requested. Swiss residents can buy it during the stay but the groups from abroad must
get it from their national youth hostelling association.

The leaders are responsible of their groups. They have to look after the group to make sure there won't be any problem.
They can be woken up at any time of the night if their group makes problems, such as too much noise.

The silent must be respected from 10pm in our buldings as well as in the street near the hostel.

All our prices include the city tax and a "Geneva Transport Card". It is a transport card that you can use for all public transports
in Geneva (bus, trams, trains and boats) for the duration of your stay. You can get it at check-in.

In case of reservation cancellation, reduction of the number of participants, reduction of the number of overnights,
cancellation costs apply as  follow:

Cancellation or changes made - at least 61 days before arrival date:
- between 60 and 31 days before arrival date:
- between 30 and 15 days before arrival date:
- between 14 and 1 day(s) before arrival date:
- on the arrival date:

free of charge
30% of the difference
50% of the difference
80% of the difference
100% of the difference

The Swiss Youth Hostels general conditions apply. The legal venue is at the registred's office in Geneva.


