



Tel: +41 22 732 62 60 - Fax: +41 22 738 39 87

🖃 info@genevahostel.ch - 🛞 http://www.genevahostel.ch

Jozef Stefan Institute Jozef Stefan Institute Andrej Studen Jamova 39 SLO-**SLOVÉNIE** 

08.03.12

## Accommodation request reply

Reservation #134723 Inquiry #1202-60-4781

To whom it may concern:

We are delighted that you have chosen to stay in our Youth Hostel.

Please find the enclosed quotation. We kindly ask you let us know if there is any missing information.

Please note that unless you request private rooms for group leaders and or drivers, none are automatically given. It is important to let us know if you need to separate the female and male participants in advance.

Furthermore, the accomodation request is an option and it will only be a confirmation until a deposit payment is made before the due date.

Your payment deposit can be made either by credit card or by bank to bank transfer:

- by credit card: Just give us your credit card details by email or on fax.

- by bank transfer: Our bank details are written on the letter footer of this page. When you make a bank transfer, it is very important that you mention your reservation number, arrival date and group name. As written on your request. Pay attention to the fact that a bank transfers can take up to two weeks for it to be cleared, please allow enough time in advance to make the payment.

For further queries, please don't hesitate to contact us.

Truly yours

The Geneva Youth Hostel

Moudi Kaveh







Tel: +41 22 732 62 60 - Fax: +41 22 738 39 87

🖃 info@genevahostel.ch - 🛞 http://www.genevahostel.ch

Jozef Stefan Institute Jozef Stefan Institute Andrej Studen Jamova 39 SLO-**SLOVÉNIE** 

08.03.12

## Accommodation request reply

Reservation #134723 Inquiry #1202-60-4781

Arrival	<u>Departu</u>	<u>re Nights</u>	Persons 199	Male	Fer	nale Lead	er (m) Leader (w)	<u>Driver</u>
10.05.12	12.05.12	2 2	42	30		10		2
Date	Number	Description	1		Price	incl. VAT	Tot	al in CHF
10.05.12	40	Bed(s) in M	ulti-bedded Ro	om		32.00		1,280.00
10.05.12	2	Bed(s) in a	double room w	ith WC & Sh	ower	50.00		100.00
10.05.12	17	Full evening	ı meal			15.00		255.00
10.05.12	42	MyClimate	oluntary CO2	tax		0.50		21.00
11.05.12	40	Bed(s) in M	ulti-bedded Ro	om		32.00		1,280.00
11.05.12	2	Bed(s) in a	double room w	ith WC & Sh	ower	50.00		100.00
11.05.12	17	Full evening	ı meal			15.00		255.00
11.05.12	42	MyClimate	voluntary CO2	tax		0.50		21.00
13.05.12	1	ELVIA canc	elation cost in	surance		78.95		78.95
Estimated grand total:								3,390.95
Payment in advance no 1 by: 20.03.12								1,695.00
Payment in advance no 2 by: 26.04.12								1,695.95

Intitad what it a lot Our Bank : Banque Cantonale de Genève - Quai de l'île 17 - Case postale 2251 - 1211 Genève 2 Account N° : H.775.25.75 - IBAN : CH71 0078 8000 H077 5257 5 - SWIFT : BCGECHGG - Clearing : 788





Tel: +41 22 732 62 60 - Fax: +41 22 738 39 87

## Your reservation will be fully confirmed when we have received the requested deposit. Without any payment from you by the deadline we keep the right to cancel this reservation without any notification.

Prices apply for Youth Hostelling International members only. Non members must pay CHF 6. extra per person and per night. Non member families must pay CHF 12. extra per night.

For groups, a group membership card is requested. Swiss residents can buy it during the stay but the groups from abroad must get it from their national youth hostelling association.

The leaders are responsible of their groups. They have to look after the group to make sure there won't be any problem. They can be woken up at any time of the night if their group makes problems, such as too much noise.

The silent must be respected from 10pm in our buldings as well as in the street near the hostel.

All our prices include the city tax and a "Geneva Transport Card". It is a transport card that you can use for all public transports in Geneva (bus, trams, trains and boats) for the duration of your stay. You can get it at check-in.

In case of reservation cancellation, reduction of the number of participants, reduction of the number of overnights, cancellation costs apply as follow:

- Cancellation or changes made at least 61 days before arrival date: - between 60 and 31 days before arrival date: - between 30 and 15 days before arrival date:
  - between 14 and 1 day(s) before arrival date:
  - on the arrival date:

free of charge 30% of the difference 50% of the difference 80% of the difference 100% of the difference

The Swiss Youth Hostels general conditions apply. The legal venue is at the registred's office in Geneva.

